Pos. Cat. Nombre
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1 DANIEL
2 AGUSTIN
3 FCO. JAVIER
4 JOSE MANUEL
5 ALEJANDRO
6 ESTEBAN
7 ISMAEL
8 JORGE
9 JOSE CARLOS
10 FRANCISCO
11 MIGUEL ANGEL
12 NICOLAS
13 JUAN
14 RAFAEL
15 JOSRAMN
16 ERNESTO
17 BARTOLOM
18 FRANCISCO JAVIER
19 MARCOS
20 JOSE MANUEL
21 FCO. JAVIER
22 CRISTOBAL
23 EDUARDO
24 JOSE
25 DAVID
26 NICOLS
27 CRISTOFER
28 FRANCISCO JESUS
29 MIGUEL
30 LUIS
31 JUAN
32 DANIEL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

TORRES MARTINEZ
MORENO GUERRERO
GALLEGO BERMDEZ
GALINDO FERNNDEZ
CEBADA CHAVES
PEREZ MENDOZA
COBELO ACOSTA
SNCHEZ GARCA
CHOCANO PEREZ
GOMAR MIRANDA
QUIROS GALLARDO
GUERRERO AMADO
AGUILAR RAMREZ
GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ
DAVILA DE GOMAR
MORENO ALBA
MORENO ALBA
RAMREZ SNCHEZ
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
CANCA CORRALES
MELERO GARCIA
DEL CID HORMIGO
GAVIRA MOLINA
SIERRA RUBIALES
PEREZ HERRERA
MARN BRENES
RAMOS RAMIREZ
MARIN REINA

SIBN ROLDN
VALENCIA MADRIGAL
SANCHEZ RAMOS
COBELO ACOSTA

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

V Cicloturista BTT Villa de Conil

Dorsal Club

184 INDEPENDIENT BIKE
103 36 BIKERS
50 C.C. LA GRUPETTA

46 CLUB CICLISTA LA JANDA
28 ISLA DE LEON CENTAURO BIKE

128 CONIL BIKES TEAM
30 CLUB CICLISTA CONIL
174 C.C.CONIL

29 CONIL BIKE TEAM

63 CLUB CICLISTA LA JANDA VEJER
136 CLUB CICLISTA LA JANDA VEJER

68 CONIL BIKES TEAM
1

70

35

99 LOS RELAMPAGOS
207 LOS RELAMPAGOS
141 RELAMPAGOS
145 KHRONOS

25

94 CONIL BIKESTEAM

37 LOSAMIGOSDE LA MTB

58 NO
180
127
81
152
84 INDEPENDIENTE

179 CONIL BIKESTEAM C.D.
191 CONIL BIKESTEAM C.D.

170
31 US

Tiempo
00:30:30:291
00:30:30:982
00:30:31:974
00:32:30:815
00:32:39:077
00:32:51:264
00:32:51:484
00:33:23:611
00:33:58:821
00:34:00:273
00:34:00:884
00:34:26:862
00:34:27:863
00:34:27:903
00:34:28:264
00:35:18:195
00:35:18:305
00:35:18:596
00:35:18:876
00:35:49:681
00:35:51:443
00:35:53:726
00:35:56:260
00:35:59:084
00:36:06:955
00:36:14:326
00:36:17:961
00:36:23:189
00:37:02:796
00:37:05:049
00:37:07:172
00:37:13:521



Pos. Cat. Nombre

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

33 MANUEL
34 FRANCISCO
35 FERNANDO
36 MIGUEL
37 ALVARO
38 FRANCISCO JOSE
39 VICENTE
40 ENRIQUE
41 DAVID
42 DAVID
43 JESS
44 PEPE
45 FRANCISCO JAVIER
46 JUAN MANUEL
47 ALBERTO
48 LUISEDUARDO
49 ANTONIO MANUEL
50 JOSLUIS
51 FRANCISCO
52 DOMINGO
53 JUAN LUIS
54 PEDRO
55 ANTONIO
56 FRANCISCO
57 BONIFACIO
58 JUAN
59 PEDRO
60 NICOLAS
61 FRANCISCO JOS
62 DANIEL
63 DOMINGO
64 DIEGO
65 RAL
66 FERNANDO
67 JOSE MARIA
68 DAVID
69 FRANCISCO
70 OSCAR
71 GERMN
72 JUAN LUIS
73 MANUEL
74 TOMAS
1 JUANI
75 MIGUEL ANGEL
76 HUMBERTO
77 JOSE MIGUEL
78 RAFAEL

Apellidos

UREBA GARCIA
ARANDA LOPEZ
NAVARRO HINOJO
OLMEDO FUENTES
HERRERA MARTIN
RAMIREZ CANO
RAMIREZ SNCHEZ
VENEGAS FERNNDEZ
ORDEZ MORENO
MORENO ALBA
SNCHEZ SNCHEZ
ROMERO BENTEZ
VARGAS MARTIN
GUZMAN MARQUEZ
ARAGN BUSTILLO
PEDRO SEDEO
CUBERO ROMERO
MARQUEZ VILCHEZ
ALBA LOAIZA
RAMOS BARROSO
BUTRON ARIZA
MORALESAMAYA
ROMERO LOZANO
MATEOS GUERRERO
RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
ALBA BRENES
GALLARDO ARAGON
GARCIA GOMEZ
LEDESMA RINCON
NIETO MORENO
AMAY A BORREGO
MARTIN CUELLAR
WBANET BATISTA
RAMIREZ MUOZ
ARAGON RAMIREZ
GIL VLCHEZ

POZO ALCEDO
VALDES MANZORRO
TELLADO TORREJON
ALBA APARICIO
MUOZ MARIN

PIA MORENO

GMEZ MOGEDA
GOMEZ PERSON
LEDESMA GARCIA
DAZ MARN

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

189 LOSUS
15
111
118 RELAMPAGOS-CICLEBIKE
72
144 MTB CHICLANA A TOPE
143 LOS RELMPAGOS
197 KEA KIROL TALDEA
119 CONIL BIKE TEAM
98 BIKE&BOTELLIN
178
161
193 AMIGOSDE LA MTB
69 LOSRAYITOS
13
126 CLUB CICLISTA CONIL
33 LOSUS
86 LOSAMIGOSDE LA MTB
5
151 LOSUS
24 CENTAURO CHICLANA
96
160 CLUB DEPORTIVO FATETAR
92
156 MOLINILLO TEAM
204 CONIL BIKE
208 LOS RELAMPAGOS
48
55 CLUB CICLISTA SAN ROQUE
76 CICLISTA SAN ROQUE
112 RELAMPAGOS
10 RELAMPAGOS CONIL
89 AMIGOSDE LA MTB
198 B&B
148
14 CICLEBIKE
61 LOSAMIGOSDE LA MTB
134
190
183 BIKE&BOTELLIN
4 US
106 RELAMPAGOS
131
59 RELAMPAGOS
65 UNWORTHY
75 TRIATLON MORON
36

Tiempo
00:37:14:623
00:37:18:118
00:37:41:672
00:37:51:956
00:37:52:998
00:38:23:021
00:38:24:053
00:38:29:791
00:38:32:044
00:38:38:323
00:38:45:924
00:38:55:978
00:39:08:517
00:39:09:157
00:39:17:389
00:39:30:098
00:39:32:992
00:39:39:100
00:39:45:710
00:39:55:254
00:40:07:351
00:40:16:785
00:40:16:925
00:40:17:646
00:40:28:101
00:40:28:221
00:40:36:042
00:40:37:535
00:40:42:391
00:40:42:562
00:40:53:608
00:41:03:231
00:41:19:915
00:41:23:961
00:41:25:834
00:41:55:116
00:41:55:577
00:42:06:683
00:42:07:243
00:42:07:484
00:42:23:697
00:42:24:108
00:42:43:375
00:42:45:038
00:42:48:313
00:42:51:437
00:43:01:522



Pos. Cat. Nombre

80 79 JUAN ANTONIO
81 80 SALVADOR

82 81 JOSE ANTONIO
83 82 JOSE CARLOS
84 2 INMACULADA
85 83 JOSJOAQUN

86 84 DIEGO JESS

87 85 DIEGO
88 86 MANUEL
89 87 JUAN

90 88 JUAN

91 3 MARIA JOSE

92 89 MIGUEL ANGEL
93 90 JOSE MANUEL
94 91 ADRIAN DANIEL
95 92 JOSLUIS

96 93 JOSANTONIO
97 4 MARA MARTA
98 94 MANUEL JESUS
99 95 MIGUEL

100 96 JUAN

101 97 MANOLO

102 98 MANUEL JOSE
103 99 FRANCISCO

104 100 GERMN

105 101 ANTONIO

106 5 MYRIAM

107 102 DIEGO ALEJANDRO
108 103 JAIME

109 104 DIEGO

110 105 ALFREDOLUIS
111 106 FRANCISCO JAVIER
112 107 PEDRO

113 108 FRANCISCO
114 109 ANGEL

115 110 PEDRO

116 6 PETRI

117 111 JOSE JAVIER
118 7 LAURA

119 112 VICENTE

120 113 RAFAEL

121 114 JOSE ANTONIO
122 115 JUAN

123 116 ANTONIO JESUS
124 8 ESTHER

125 117 JOAQUIN

126 118 PATRICIOA.

Apellidos

PREZ DELGADO
MORILLO PINO
ROMERO JIMENEZ
GARCIA NAVAS
PAEZ-CAMINO RODRIGUEZ
PINEDA CEBADA
MARN NEZ

CASTRO TELLO
ISNARD GALVEZ
ESPINOSA MORENTE
ALBA AGUILAR
REINARES BRAZA
MARTIN RODRGUEZ
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ

FERNANDEZ-CEBALLOS JMENEZ

MUOZ DE LA FLOR
ROMERO GONZLEZ
BARROSO VZQUEZ
VALLEJO ROSADO
GIL VILCHEZ

NUNEZ AGUILAR
ZAYAS ARENAS
SABAO RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
MORENO ALBA
RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ
BENTEZ VERA

NUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMREZ MUOZ
MORENO SANCHEZ
RUIZ COELLO

PREZ MATEO
AMAYA SEIJO
AMAYA ALBA
FERNANDEZ POSADA
SANCHEZ TRUJILLO
GALINDO RAMIREZ
ROSENDI GALVN
BENITEZ ALIAS
GARCIA-LASTRA HERMIDA
TRUJLLO VELA
RAMIREZ MENDOZA
RODRIGUEZ RUZ
HERRERA COLON
FERNANDEZ ARAGON
LOPEZ CORDERO
SAL GUTIERREZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

123 MOLINILLO TEAM VEJER
105 KHRONOS
163
202
121 SANIX CENTAURO BIKE
132 GIRN BIKES CANTINA ZAPATA
83 RELAMPAGO
27 VEJER DE LA FRONTERA.
205
38 LOSAMIGOSDE LA MTB
3 LOSRAYITOS
153 CCCONIL
90 MUCHA ARENA
66 RELAMPAGOS
41
109 LOS RELMPAGOS
162 INDEPENDIENTE
18 B&V
192 CLUB CICLISTA CONIL
62
115 CLUBCICLISTACONIL
200 CLUB CICLISTA ERPELOTN
167
146
100
158 CONIL BIKES
19
114
140
104 KHRONOS
165 CENTAURO BIKE SAN FERNANDO
124 CONIL BIKES
12 CONILBIKE
9
42 RAYITOS
171 CLUB CICLISTA CONIL
47
164
20 SF CENTAURO BIKE
57 S.F CENTAURO BIKE
187
147
159
71
40
79 CDC CAPITAN PEDALES DE CHIPIONA
168

Tiempo
00:43:05:367
00:43:29:342
00:43:30:523
00:43:36:722
00:43:37:433
00:43:40:067
00:44:09:880
00:44:14:476
00:44:18:432
00:44:34:205
00:44:44:309
00:45:06:011
00:45:28:673
00:45:29:875
00:45:34:151
00:45:35:253
00:45:37:085
00:45:45:818
00:45:48:602
00:45:49:914
00:45:51:326
00:45:52:237
00:46:07:389
00:46:11:455
00:46:12:476
00:46:19:226
00:46:34:137
00:46:42:279
00:46:45:714
00:47:36:968
00:47:57:427
00:48:01:403
00:48:01:573
00:48:07:151
00:48:07:912
00:48:13:390
00:48:14:421
00:48:15:743
00:48:23:474
00:48:23:695
00:48:25:317
00:48:45:827
00:48:50:033
00:48:52:747
00:48:56:322
00:49:09:851
00:49:12:886



Pos.
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Cat. Nombre
119 PEDRO
120 CRISTIAN
9 ANGELA MARA
121 FRANCISCO JAVIER
122 RAFAEL
123 CRISTOBAL
10 ROCO
124 JUAN MANUEL
125 JUAN
126 MANUEL JESUS
127 MATEO
128 JOSLUIS
129 FRANCISCO
130 DANIEL
131 MARK
11 PEPI
132 FRANCISCO JOSE
133 JUAN JESS
134 FRANCISCO
135 ANTONIO CARLOS
136 RAMON
12 MARIA AUXILIADORA
137 JUAN MANUEL
138 JESUS
139 JOAQUIN
140 MANUEL
141 FRANK
142 ANTONIO
143 RICHARD
144 MANUEL
145 MIGUEL ANGEL
146 BRAULIO
147 JUAN
148 JUSTO
149 JUAN MANUEL
150 ANTONIO
151 JOSE MANUEL
152 LUIS
153 BARTOLO
154 TOMS
155 DAVID
13 JOSEFA
156 FRANCISCO JAVIER
14 ANA MARIA
157 DANIEL
158 JOS MANUEL
159 ANTONIO

Apellidos

PIA MORENO
GARCA ORDEZ
FERNANDEZ ARAGON
MUOZ TRUJILLO
GARCA RAMREZ
AMAYA GARCA
SNCHEZ MORENO
ALBA UTRERA
QUIROS MELERO
SANCHEZ ARIZA
IGLESIAS GUERRA
NOTARIO DELGADO
GARCA PREZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
OAKLEY

ZARA PONCE
RAMIREZ ZAJARA
DAZA MORENO
PEREZ ROSSI
SNCHEZ MELERO
MARQUEZ FERRANDO
CASTRO ESPINOSA
MATEOS POLEY
MORENO CABRERA
FLORES VAZQUEZ
LEON PINO

BERGES

GARCIA BERMEJO
PRESTON

MUOZ ARJONA
VAZQUEZ CAAS
PAREJA MANZANARES
MARN GALINDO
PREZ PEREIRA
BERMDEZ ESCMEZ
PONCE ALBA
GARCIA NIETO
RAMO REYJOLY
SNCHEZ ALBA
GONZLEZ RAMREZ
LPEZ PINERO
TRUJILLO MURES
BERMUDEZ ORUGO
MARTIN PATO
CORTS FERNANDEZ
RAMREZ FERNNDEZ
NARVAEZ DE ALBA

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
201
51 CONIL BIKE TEAM
39
107
53
11 KHRONOS
176 CENTAUROBIKECONIL
7
138 BIKEANDBOTELLIN
169
73 MUCHAARENA
113 SR.
52
157 EL ALMENDRAL
116 TWICKENHAM CC
199
149
34
129
175 MOLINILLO TEAM VEJER
85 MOLINILLO TEAM
26
93
102
44
77 INDEPENDIENTE
21
54 MUCHAARENA
135
108 NO
195 LOS QUE SALEN DE CAAS
122
82 RAYITO
125
22 RAYITOS
133 LOSRAYITOS
56 LOSRAYITOS
150
172 LOSRAYITOS
67
74
185 CCCONIL
23 CLUBCICLISTACONIL
87 CLUB CICLISTA RINCN DE LA VICTORIA CCRV
32 CLUB CICLISTA RINCN DE LA VICTORIA CCRV
206
110 LOSRAYITOS

Tiempo
00:49:34:206
00:49:37:561
00:50:05:942
00:50:06:673
00:50:15:075
00:50:29:786
00:50:38:609
00:50:53:761
00:50:54:972
00:51:11:696
00:51:23:503
00:52:11:693
00:52:13:766
00:52:14:076
00:52:59:702
00:53:17:027
00:53:22:084
00:53:22:364
00:53:22:685
00:54:22:451
00:54:22:861
00:54:46:565
00:54:47:096
00:55:54:844
00:56:13:901
00:56:26:820
00:56:40:950
00:56:52:767
00:57:19:095
00:57:22:910
00:57:27:457
00:57:45:643
00:57:55:187
00:57:58:742
00:57:59:272
00:57:59:713
00:58:00:214
00:58:00:644
00:58:01:426
00:58:04:069
00:58:04:380
01:00:20:125
01:00:20:205
01:00:56:918
01:00:57:619
01:01:51:396
01:04:42:793



Pos.
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Cat. Nombre
15 SILVIA
160 JOAQUIN
161 OSCAR HUGO
162 PEDRO
163 MANUEL
16 PAQUI
17 JUANI
18 CATALINA
19 PATRICIA
164 EDUARDO
165 VICTOR
166 JUAN JOSE
167 FRANCISCO
20 CINTIA
21 MARISA
168 JOSE LUIS
22 MONICA
23 ESTER
169 ANTONIO

Apellidos

LOSADA PREZ
NAVASOLIVEIRA
FIERRO ALARIO
ORTEGA CARO
UREBA ESCAMEZ
LIGERO GUZMAN
TRUJILLO VELA
SNCHEZ NAVARRO
RODRGUEZ ZAJARA
GOMEZ ORTUO
BARROSO TORTI
RODRIGUEZ AGUDO
SNCHEZ BENTEZ
MORENO BARROSO
MORALES DE ALBA
VELA SACO

GIL GONZALEZ
MONTERO TRAVAS
SURAA CARRASCO

Categoria

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

80 ADR VARA E PEDAL
203
43
120 LOS RELAMPAGOS
188 BICIVOLADORES
78 LOSRAYITOS
186 CCCONIL
177 LASCICLETERAS
154 CONIL BIKE TEAM
64
17
155 CDC CAPITAN PEDALES DE CHIPIONA
173
101
97 INDEPENDIENTE
196 INDEPENDIENTE
60 KHRONOS
95
182

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
01:05:18:063
01:06:10:990
01:06:22:556
01:06:29:606
01:07:23:894
01:07:35:952
01:08:33:755
01:08:57:188
01:08:58:340
01:09:10:768
01:09:22:445
01:09:25:669
01:09:41:803
01:09:53:169
01:10:53:996
01:10:54:738
01:11:12:573
01:11:32:662
01:13:44:161



